ASS, REC, BY:	REF: CS MSG 18664		
Mon MOD Took Too	ASSIGNMEN	VI (Onice)	Date/Time: 5/3/1809-3
Prom (Person): Yene 701	of	Bill to:	Date/Inte.
Estimated Cost:			
	RESIEVAINVIMVICS	Insur	d: YN 2112C
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Sna Ah Tee Moto	or T	el: 6268 6183
at Workshop m/s	3 Pioneer Rd North		
of BIK:	239 MKF	-Claim No. 54	9001
	234 MKF	Excess:	
Sum Insured:		Excess.	8106 60 00 A.O.D
Make of Veh:(Client's Record)			D.O.A. OUT OUT OTT
CA / REV / REP. / REV	lwp)		H.O.D. Endorsement:
CA / REV / REP. / REV	53 6 Person Contacted:	iouel	Vehicle IN (OUT)
Date/Time: 11 334110	73/3/16 Person Conscient.	J	
Date/Time Action/Instru	iction ( T Estimate		
(GW) 25	3185-X		
ZII S N Y			
- INJIE			
		merimen	
(1)10	preli revisad by	MENTIL	1 1/2
6 3 18 Soud	>000 Confirmed	1. 0000:1 ((	1726.60 4619

Streeting Tough		M S L G ASSIGNMENT	2018	April
27 gg (8		62410	2018 3/88 Yr Regn 2003	April 1
F <del>r</del> am,	Date	Veh No. 9 W 12	Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Move	or!
Estimated Cost.			9	
OD PUNS TPRES OD R	ES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or	1.1300	0.14
To Inspect Vehicle No:			L 1300 cs A/C Insured/S	2477
at Workshop m/s		Colour White		
of		Sp.Reading 19415	TRadio Insured/S	III. NI / NA
Insured		Eng/No:	AJNPISUZ HO	in Clark
Policy No.				00114
Claims No.		Gen. Cond Good / Fair / Po		
Sum insured	Excess	Steering: Indirder / Jammed		
(Client's Record)			/ Leaked / Burnt or	
Make of Veh		Modi: NII)/S/Rim / STD	A/Rim or	
	_	Tyre Size: F:	185/KLY	
(Policy Condition)		R:		201201
Remark: The veh had commi		The state of the s	FS / LIZA / MTG / OHTSU / PIR /	SUMI/
repair at the time o	10 ag 100000 1	TOYO / YOKO or		
Bal, or Market Value.	93K.	Front La	Rear /	
IDAC Accident Rport:	Consistent? : Yes or No		mm R/Bal.	This
GIA / PR Seen:	Consistent? : Yes or No		mm L/Bal. 6	m
Est. Repairs:	days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A.	001. 5/	3/180
Lum Sum:	96 3 Val.: Yes or No	A. J	y An The	
CA / REV / REP. / 20			OS I NIS I UIC I Roofti	op or
	Vehicle	IN / OUT	ma / Bady Structure officials	due to collec
2010	n Contacted	The U/C / Chassis frai	me / Body Structure affected o	170 10 201191
Date / Time Action / Ins	30.000001	unil nortshop		
Kebar	(1.			
	_			
	•			
	RECEIVED 2 2	MAY 2018		
	137			
Cata/Time, File Pass to?	: Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:	5	
0	: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee:	
Cata/Time File Raturn to?			Transportation	200
>> 5- typist		Add Fee: Site Insp. (\$	)\$+R\$\$	10
194		Interview (\$	] Photes	
Report Format :	merimen	Tech, thys (\$	Cehera	
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (S	2000/2	Weekend S		
	The state of the s			210

# Survey Department Check List (Case Handler)

Reference No.: CS MSG 1800 4210 Tives
Policy Type: OD / TP / TP RES / TL / EVA

min (		V Data	N-Date	Y-Date	N-Date
Office	Assign Form		IN-Date	Tabate	III D T I
С	Reference No.		$\vdash$		
С	Customer Code		-	-	THE STATE OF
N	Assign From			-	
C	Assign Date		-	-	
C	Veh No (Inspected)	"		-	
C	Veh No (Insured)			-	
c	D.O.A	~			
c	Policy No	~		-	-
C	Claim No				
c	Insurance Authorisation (CA /REV/REP)				
C	Report Type	1			-
C	Weekend Charges				
N	Survey held at/Repairer	_ /			-
c	Excess				
irvey Assig	nment Form		ompleted a	III required	informa
С	Vehicle No		+	-	1
C	Regn Month/Year		-	-	
N	Vehicle Type	1 -	1	_	-
N	Make & Model	<u> </u>			-
С	Engine Capacity. (C.C)	· ·	-	-	-
N	Colour			-	-
C	Odometer. (Sp.Reading)	_ L	-		1
C	Chassis No				-
N	General Condition		-		-
N	Steering	~			-
N	Brake	~			-
N-	Modification (Modi)	-			1-
	Tyre Size	-			-
N	Tyre Make	~	-		-
c	Tyre Balance	~	-	-	-
	Date of Inspection		-		+
N	Survey held	~			1
N	Des.of Damages				1
				77 G03/2011	
	em - (Views/Merimen)  Damaged Vehicle Photographs Uploaded	1			
c					
3) Wor	kshop Estimate/Assignment Form				T
N	ALL Parts condition		+		1
¢	Market Value for OD cases		-		1
c	Estimate Repair Cost for PRI (RSI, TMI, MSIG)		1:		
C	Days of repair				1
C.	Finalised Amount		-		
c	Re-inspection Cases to Finalize within 5 Days		1		
4) Syst	tem - (Views/Merimen)				
C	Resurvey photo Uploaded				

Check By:	VERON	22/5	18
	Case Handler		Date



## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	Affiliated to Federation Internation	nale Des Experts En Aut	tomobile
MSIG INSURANCE (S	NGAPORE) PTE LTD	Ref : CS/MSG180	004210/T1vd3
16 RAFFLES QUAY #24-01 HONG LEONG	BLDG SINGAPORE 048581	Date: 05-03-2018 Code: MSG	
1.	Policy Particulars	:- THIRD PARTY CL	_AIM
Insured Veh.	YN 2112C	Veh. Inspected	GW 2318S
Policy No.	B29069239MKF	Coverage (\$)	0.00
Claim No.	549001	Excess (\$)	0.00
Assign From	MERIMEN (IRENE TAN)	Assign Date	05/03/2018
2.	Vehicle Parti	culars & Condition	
Make & Model		c.c	0
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
Chassis No.		Colour	
Odometer	•	Steering	
Brakes		Modification	
General			
3.	Condit	ions of Tyres	
	Size	Make	Balance
R/H Front Tyre			mm
L/H Front Tyre			mm
R/H Rear Tyre			mm
L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.	Descripti	on of Damages	
5.	Genera	al Information	
Accident Date	06/02/2018	Inspection Date	
Survey held at	SNG AH TEE MOTOR & PANE	L SERVICE PTE LTD	
	BLK 3, PIONEER ROAD NORT	H, #01-18 SINGAPORE	E 628457.
5a.	R. R. R.	temarks	

A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS. B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.

# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R) 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

	4 Shenton	X Centre 2		LKK Auto Consultants 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Pa Singapore 408933	
Attn:	Irene Tan G	Jek Ing	Date:	06 Mar 2018	
		Prelimi	nary Advid	•	
			nary Auvit	<u> </u>	
Insure	ed Vehicle No	: YN2112C			
TP Ve	hicle No	: GW2318S	Ac	cident Date	: 06/02/2018
Make			As	signment Date	: 05/03/2018
Date o	of Inspection	: 05/03/2018		t. Duration of Repair	: 5.00
Insped	ction At	SNG AH TEE MOTOR & PANE BLK 3 PIONEER ROAD NORT SINGAPORE 628457	L SERVICE PT	THE REPORT OF THE PERSON AND PROPERTY OF THE PERSON AND PARTY OF THE PERSON AN	
Point	of Impact / G	Seneral Description of Damages			3.11.25-10.814-0.00011
		ed impact / damages rear portion			
-	ornoio sustaini	od impact) damages real portion.	and parts claim	led are consistent to t	ne accident,
		Repairer's Estimate (Gross)	:S\$	3,726.60	
		Revised Amount	·S\$		
		Revised Amount Check Items (Estimated)	:S\$	3,125.30	
		Check Items (Estimated)	:S\$	3,125.30 134.55	
			and the second of the second	3,125.30	
		Check Items (Estimated)	:S\$ :S\$	3,125.30 134.55	
		Check Items (Estimated) Total	:S\$	3,125.30 134.55	
		Check Items (Estimated) Total	:S\$ :S\$	3,125.30 134.55	
		Check Items (Estimated) Total  Lump Sum Repair	:S\$ :S\$	3,125.30 134.55	
		Check Items (Estimated) Total  Lump Sum Repair  Total Loss Consideration  New for Old Value	:S\$ :S\$ :S\$	3,125.30 134.55	
		Check Items (Estimated) Total  Lump Sum Repair  Total Loss Consideration	:S\$ :S\$ :S\$ :S\$	3,125.30 134.55	
		Check Items (Estimated) Total  Lump Sum Repair  Total Loss Consideration  New for Old Value  Pre-Accident Value  COE / PARF Rebate	:S\$ :S\$ :S\$ :S\$ :S\$	3,125.30 134.55	
		Check Items (Estimated) Total  Lump Sum Repair  Total Loss Consideration  New for Old Value  Pre-Accident Value  COE / PARF Rebate  Salvage Value	:S\$ :S\$ :S\$ :S\$ :S\$ :S\$	3,125.30 134.55	
		Check Items (Estimated) Total  Lump Sum Repair  Total Loss Consideration  New for Old Value  Pre-Accident Value  COE / PARF Rebate	:S\$ :S\$ :S\$ :S\$ :S\$	3,125.30 134.55	
Remar		Check Items (Estimated) Total  Lump Sum Repair  Total Loss Consideration  New for Old Value  Pre-Accident Value  COE / PARF Rebate  Salvage Value	:S\$ :S\$ :S\$ :S\$ :S\$ :S\$	3,125.30 134.55	
Remar	rks	Check Items (Estimated) Total  Lump Sum Repair  Total Loss Consideration  New for Old Value  Pre-Accident Value  COE / PARF Rebate  Salvage Value  Margin for Repair	:S\$ :S\$ :S\$ :S\$ :S\$ :S\$	3,125.30 134.55	
(emar	rks	Check Items (Estimated) Total  Lump Sum Repair  Total Loss Consideration  New for Old Value  Pre-Accident Value  COE / PARF Rebate  Salvage Value	:S\$ :S\$ :S\$ :S\$ :S\$ :S\$	3,125.30 134.55	

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adi Assigned	Adj Apt	Adj Submitted	Ins Authled	Status
Main	02 Mar 2018 11:10 Sendback Est	02 Mar 2018 11:25 \$\$3,726.60	05 Mar 2018 09:39 Assign				New Assignment Cancel Case
	Main	Refere	nce	Claim De	tails	Documents	Show All
CONTRACTOR DESIGNATION		maked and advantage of the second					
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DET						
	UBFOLDER DET	GARDENIA I	FOODS (S) PTE	the state of the s	No.: 197801714R		
CLAIM S Insured: Main Clair		GARDENIA I	FOODS (S) PTE SERVICES PTE.	the state of the s	No.: 197801714R J. No.: 197300678G		
Insured:	mant:	GARDENIA I	SERVICES PTE.	the state of the s	No.: 197300678G	06/02/2018	13:00 - :59 KF (Comprehensive)

Claim Type:	TP / 549001	Policy/Cover Note No.:	Coverage: 01/01/2018 - 31/12/2018
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	YN2112C	Policy No. (Claimant):	P1490444
Venicle Reg. No. (Insured).	1.11	Excess:	S\$1,500.00
Repairer:	Tal: 6269 6193		neer Road North, #01-18, 628457 Pioneer
Handling Insurer:	6594 2541]		888 [Handled by Irene Tan Gek Ing -
Claimant's Insurer:	AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (	(HQ) - Tel: 6338 7288	* 4 to 4 to 06 (02/2018)
Adjuster:	LKK Auto Consultants P	te Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6256-3561 [Imn	1.Advice due 06/03/2016]
Driver/Custodian (Insured):	WONG KIAN WOON ( / Ma	le), NRIC: G2465721W	
Adj Asg. Remarks:	car in at 3pm 05/03/18 to	be survey by today	
The second secon			

				_
	EIVED	MAIL RECE	OCIATED N	ASSOC
		PINAL RECE	OCIAILD	MOSOU

There are no mall for this case.

		- Control of the Cont
ALL	ASSOCIATED	TASKS-

View All Search Tasks Create New Task Complete Completed On Created On Subject Handler Assigned By Due Date Priority Type Task Group

No results.

Compose Case Mail

View All

# Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From:

Taufikh (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Tuesday, 6 March 2018 9:19 AM

To:

'Janice Chang'

Cc:

'Sharon Sng'; Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Subject:

GW 2318S REPAIR LIMIT

Hi Janice,

Please take note repair limit for this van is \$2000. COE ends April 2018.

Regards

Taufikh

Lkk Auto

#### Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From:

Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Tuesday, 22 May 2018 3:25 PM

To:

'Sharon Sng'

Cc:

SUR

Subject:

RE: GW2318S - FINALISE (LIMIT REPAIR \$2000)

Dear Sharon,

#### WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Confirmed Lump Sum \$2000 before GST @ 5 working days.

## Final invoice and all supporting documents sent over to MSIG

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Sharon Sng [mailto:sharon@sngahtee.com]

Sent: Tuesday, 22 May 2018 3:03 PM

To: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) < veronchen@lkkauto.com > Subject: GW2318S - FINALISE (LIMIT REPAIR \$2000)

**Best Regards** 

Sharon Sng

SNG AH TEE MOTOR & PANEL SERVICE PTE LTD | BLK 3 PIONEER ROAD NORTH #01-18 SINGAPORE 628457 TEL: 62686183 (4LINES) | FAX: 62681429 | Find us at http://www.sngahtee.com





# Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

	Common
Owner ID Type:	Company
Owner ID:	0678G
Vehicle Details	
/ehicle No.:	GW2318S
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
ntended De-registration Date:	01 Mar 2018
Vehicle Make:	MITSUBISHI
Vehicle Model:	L300 P/VAN
Primary Colour:	White
Manufacturing Year:	2003
Engine No.:	4D56KP1233
Chassis No.:	JMAJNP15V3A000554
Maximum Power Output:	
Open Market Value:	\$13,327.00
Original Registration Date:	25 Apr 2003
First Registration Date:	25 Apr 2003
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid:	\$667.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details	
PARF Eligibility:	No
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	*
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$0.00
Intended COE Rebate Details	
COE Expiry Date:	24 Apr 2018
COE Category:	C - Goods Vehicle & Bus
COE Period(Years):	5
PQP Paid:	\$27,795.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$818.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$818.00
Message	
Please note that all future COE renewals for this veh	icle can only be for a 5-year period, subject to the statutory lifespan (if applicable) of

The information contained herein is correct as at 07 Feb 2018

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	06/02/2018 14:51
Date Of Accident	06/02/2018 13:35
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG PANDAN LOOP
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	GW2318S
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	SATS FOOD SERVICES PTE. LTD.
Co Reg No	197300678G
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-84327319
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-90040281
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	MITSUBISHI
Model	L300-1.6 (M)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used a time of accident	t
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	P1490444
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	KOH KIAN HENG
NRIC No	S1337754E
Date Of Birth	07/11/1958
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	30/09/1978
Driving Experience	39 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-82350348
Fax Number	

NOEMAIL

Address

NIL

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

.

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

- 23

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

#### Circumstances of Accident

ON 06/02/2018 AT ABOUT 1335 HRS .WHILE I WAS TRAVELLING ALONG PANDAN LOOP. I TRAVELLING SLOWLY AND OPEN RIGHT SIGNAL INTEND GO RIGHT TO 234 PANDAN LOOP. HAVE ONE VEHICLE STATIONARY IN FRONT OF 234 PANDAN LOOP WAITING THE GATE OPEN. I THEN STOP MY VEHICLE . AFTER A WHILE , I FEEL AN IMPACT FROM MY REAR. I NOTICED THAT REAR OF MY VEHICLE COLLIDED BY VEHICLE B.

#### Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

#### **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1**

Vehicle Registration Number

YN2112C

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

WONG KIAN WOON

NRIC/Passport Number

404830953

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### Sketch Plan Pg. 1

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of ".
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, Investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

X See To See To

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

I AM AWARED THAT MY IN SURER MAY HAVE A 14 DAYS TIMEFRAME FOR ME TO SUBMIT AN OWN DAMAGE CLAIM UNDER MY OWN POLICY. I WILL CHECK MY POLICY FOR MORE DETAILS.

## Sketch Plan Pg. 2

KETCH PLAN		
	B	A-GW2318S B-YN2112C
		B-442112C
034-61	5	
Pandan SI		
	Pandan Loop	
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES	OF THE ACCIDENT	
and the second contraction of the contraction of th	iraumstances	
		Claim own policy Claim third party
		Claim OD / TP at other works hop
CLADATION		Policy No. P140444
CLARATION Ve declare the foregoling service	ulars are true in every respect.	Insurer AXA Veh.No. GW 23/8
7 (9.19%) FOO	sh Hear	4
licyholder's Signature	Driver's Signature	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
te & Time:	(If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:	Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

QUARMC SketchPlanForm\_VS

Page 4 of 18

## Sng Ah Tee Motor & Panel Service Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:200810440N)

Blk 3 Pioneer Road North, #01-18 Singapore 628457

Tel: 6268 6183 Fax: 6268 1429 Email: sngahtee@singnet.com.sg;darren@sngahtee.com;janice@sngahtee.com

TP INSURER:

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)

NIL NIL

Singapore

Claimant Insurer:

**AXA Insurance Pte Ltd** 

PARTICULARS OF CLAIM

Claim Type:

THIRD PARTY

Ref. No:

Policy No:

Date of Loss:

Driveable?

Vehicle Reg. No.:

GW2318S

Party At Fault:

UNKNOWN

Driver (TP):

KOH KIAN HENG

Make/Model:

MITSUBISHI L300, 1.6 (M)

Vehicle Reg. Date:

25/04/2003

06/02/2018

Vehicle Colour:

WHITE

Engine No:

4D56KP1233

Chassis No:

JMAJNP15V3A000554

Odometer:

5 KM

Paint Type:

Total Loss?

NO

Est. Duration of

Repair (day)

8

Description of Accident/Loss ON 06/02/2018 AT ABOUT 1335 HRS .WHILE I WAS TRAVELLING ALONG PANDAN LOOP, I TRAVELLING SLOWLY AND OPEN RIGHT SIGNAL INTEND GO RIGHT TO 234 PANDAN LOOP. HAVE ONE VEHICLE STATIONARY IN FRONT OF 234 PANDAN LOOP WAITING THE GATE OPEN, I THEN STOP MY VEHICLE, AFTER A WHILE, I FEEL AN IMPACT FROM MY REAR. I NOTICED THAT REAR OF MY VEHICLE

COLLIDED BY VEHICLE B.

Present Location:

SNG AH TEE MOTOR & PANEL SERVICE PTE LTD (PIONEER)

	LKK Auto Consultant the Repairer of the fo		
COST OF CLAIMS	To resurvey before after		Amount
Parts Miscellaneous Items	• To display	confirmation  W = Prejudice* basis	2,176.60 0.00
Labour Paintwork Labour	• Jupplemen	is nowed  mistice recurreyed and  from Insurance Company	1,550.00 0.00
Towing			0.00
	Acknewledged by Repaire Signature:	Gross Total (S\$)	3,726.60
	Date:	+ GST 7.00% (S\$)	260.86
		Nett Amount (S\$)	3,987.46

This claim is handled by: JOYCE TAN LAI CHIN

Generated using Merimen e-Claims Internet Estimation & Adjusting System

#### REPAIR DETAILS

## Reference

Part Source:

(Last Synchronised: 02 Mar 2018)

Parts:

MITSUBISHI L300 1.6 (M) (Model not available in database)

Labour:

Repairer's

(Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for GW2318S)

Validity:

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with

9/ Dies

the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk \*.

#### Estimates on Parts

No.	Qty Part No.	Particulars	%Disc	%Depr	Amount
1	1	*REAR BOOT	0.00	0.00	540.00F
2	1	*REAR BOOT TRIMBOARD	0.00	0.00	7X *77.00 F WA
3	1	*REAR BOOT WIPER ARM	0.00	0.00	× *40.00F NA
4	1	*REAR BOOT GARNISH	0.00	0.00	dl_*75.00 F
5	1	*REAR BUMPER	0.00	0.00	det 135.00 F
6	6	*REAR BUMPER CLIPS	0.00	0.00	ASC- *21.00 F
7	2	*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	0.00	0.00	*56.00 F
8	2	*REAR BUMPER BRACKET	0.00	0.00	*40.00 F R
9	1	*REAR END PANEL	0.00	0.00	H - *210.00 F
10	1	*REAR BUMPER SIDE (LH)	0.00	0.00	de *95.00 F
11	1	*REAR TAIL LAMP (LH)	0.00	0.00	
12	1	*REAR WINDSCREEN RUBBER	0.00	0.00	
13	1	*REAR SPARE TYRE HOLDER	0.00	0.00	R≫ *105.00 F
14	1	*REAR BOOT 70 KM/M STICKER	0	0.00	"10.00FS
F=Fr	anchise part. S=SpcNet	-			
		Sub Total (S\$)			1,894.00
		+ Margin on L,N Items 15.00% (S\$)			282.60
		Total Parts (S\$)			2,176.60
		-			

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out. Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS

## Estimates on Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Estimates on Labour

Lab.Type	Amount
	A 600
New	£ 800.00
New	500 600.00
New	✓ 120.00
New	30.00
Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	1,550.00
	New New New New

Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS

< END OF ESTIMATES >

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

## Sng Ah Tee Motor & Panel Service Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:200810440N)

Blk 3 Pioneer Road North, #01-18

Singapore 628457

Tel: 6268 6183 Fax: 6268 1429 Email: sngahtee@singnet.com.sg;darren@sngahtee.com;janice@sngahtee.com

TP INSURER:

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)

NIL NIL

Singapore

Claimant Insurer:

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

PART	TCIII	ARS	OF	CI	AINA
LAKI	IUUL	C/IA	UF		AIIVI

Claim Type:

THIRD PARTY

Ref. No:

Policy No:

Date of Loss:

06/02/2018

Vehicle Reg. No.: Party At Fault:

GW2318S UNKNOWN

Driveable?

Driver (TP):

KOH KIAN HENG

Make/Model:

MITSUBISHI L300, 1.6 (M)

Vehicle Reg. Date:

25/04/2003

Vehicle Colour:

WHITE

4D56KP1233

Chassis No:

JMAJNP15V3A000554

Engine No: Odometer:

5 KM

Paint Type:

Total Loss?

NO

Est. Duration of Repair (day)

8

Lumpsun sure laborate revery afternoon.

Description of Accident/Loss ON 06/02/2018 AT ABOUT 1335 HRS .WHILE I WAS TRAVELLING ALONG PANDAN LOOP. I TRAVELLING SLOWLY AND OPEN RIGHT SIGNAL INTEND GO RIGHT TO 234 PANDAN LOOP. HAVE ONE VEHICLE STATIONARY IN FRONT OF 234 PANDAN LOOP WAITING THE GATE OPEN. I THEN STOP MY VEHICLE. AFTER A WHILE, I

FEEL AN IMPACT FROM MY REAR. I NOTICED THAT REAR OF MY VEHICLE

COLLIDED BY VEHICLE B.

Present Location:

SNG AH TEE MOTOR & PANEL SERVICE PTE LTD (PIONEER)

COST OF CLAIMS		Amount
Parts		2,176.60
Miscellaneous Items	(34)	0.00
Labour		1,550.00
Paintwork Labour		0.00
Towing		0.00
	Gross Total (S\$)	3,726.60
	+ GST 7.00% (S\$)	260.86
	Nett Amount (S\$)	3,987.46

This claim is handled by: JOYCE TAN LAI CHIN

Generated using Merimen e-Claims Internet Estimation & Adjusting System

#### REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source:

(Last Synchronised: 02 Mar 2018)

Parts: Labour: N/A

MITSUBISHI L300 1.6 (M) (Model not available in database)

Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Validity:

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for GW2318S)

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk \*.

Estimates on Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	%Disc %	6Depr	Amount
1	1		*REAR BOOT	0.00	0.00	6/-540.00F
2	1		*REAR BOOT TRIMBOARD	0.00	0.00	
3	1		*REAR BOOT WIPER ARM	0.00	0.00	
4	1		*REAR BOOT GARNISH	0.00	0.00	
5	1		*REAR BUMPER	0.00	0.00	/
6	6		*REAR BUMPER CLIPS	0.00	0.00	
7	2		*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	0.00	0.00	
8	2		*REAR BUMPER BRACKET	0.00	0.00	
9	1		*REAR END PANEL	0.00		4 - 1210.00F
10	1		*REAR BUMPER SIDE (LH)	0.00	0.00	
11	1		*REAR TAIL LAMP (LH)	0.00		0140.00 F
12	1		*REAR WINDSCREEN RUBBER	0.00	0.00	
13	1		*REAR SPARE TYRE HOLDER	0.00	0.00	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH
14	1		*REAR BOOT 70 KM/M STICKER	0.00	0.00	
F=Fra	nchise p	oart. S=SpcNett.		J	0.00	10.0015
			Sub Total (S\$)	\$1622.00		1,894.00
			+ Margin on L,N Items 15.00% (S\$)	cust diol		282,60

chall do Total Parts (S\$) 2,176.60

Vinit Repair \$2000]-

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out. Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS

# Estimates on Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Est	imat	es	on	Labour
			011	Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Amount
Lab	our Items		
1	TO KNOCK, WELD, REMOVE & FIX ABOVE PARTS		x 600
2	TO PUTTY ,RESPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTING AREAS	New	4 800.00
3	TO REMOVE & REFIX ABOVE REAR WINDSCREEN	New	500 600.00
4	TO CHECK WIRING	New	<b>∠</b> 120.00
		New	<b>✓</b> 30.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$) [76	∌} 1,550.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out. Generated using **Merimen e-Claims IEAS** 

< END OF ESTIMATES >

toxy \$ 2000 Umpsur or 1/5/2019

## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

#### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/MSG18004210/T1VD3N2

Date:

23/05/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

B29069239MKF

Claimant

Vehicle No:

GW2318S

Insured Vehicle No:

YN2112C

Date of Loss:

06/02/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 549001

JMAJNP15V3A000554

**DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE** 

Reg No:

**GW2318S** 

Make & Model:

MITSUBISHI L300, 1.6 (M) 25/04/2003 (Man. Year: 2003) Engine No: Chassis No: Odometer:

4D56KP1233

194157 km

Reg. Date: Colour:

White

**Engine Capacity:** 

2477 cc

Market Value/New Car

N/A

Price: Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

185R14

Rear Tyre Size:

185R14

Front Left Side:

Michelin 6 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side:

Michelin 6 mm Michelin 6 mm

Michelin 6 mm Front Right Side: The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	2,176.60	1,875.30	301.30	13.84
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	1,550.00	1,250.00	300.00	19.35
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	3,726.60	3,125.30	601.30	16.14
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		2,000.00		
(S\$)	3,726.60	2,000.00	1,726.60	46.33
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	260.86	140.00	120.86	46.33
Nett Amount (S\$)	3,987.46	2,140.00	1,847.46	46.33

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

05/03/2018 Present Location:

Sng Ah Tee Motor & Panel Service Pte

Ltd (Pioneer)

05/03/2018 Inspected At: Date Inspected:

Sng Ah Tee Motor & Panel Service Pte

Ltd (Pioneer)

Blk 3 Pioneer Road North, #01-18

Singapore 628457

Estimated Period of Repair:

5.0 days

Adjuster: MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID

Manager: VERON CHEN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

## REPAIR DETAILS

Reference (Last Synchronised: 23 May 2018) Part Source:

MITSUBISHI L300 1.6 (M) (Model not available in database) Parts: N/A

(Price-denominated Standard List) Labour: Repairer's Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for GW2318S)

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page Validity:

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk \*.

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR BOOT	Bent	540.00 F	*540.00 F
2	1		*REAR BOOT TRIMBOARD	Not Necessary	77.00 F	*- F
3	1		*REAR BOOT WIPER ARM (WCP)	Not Necessary	40.00 F	*-F
4	1		*REAR BOOT GARNISH (WCP)	Deformed	75.00 F	*75.00 F
5	1		*REAR BUMPER (WCP)	Bent	135.00 F	*135.00 F
6	6		*REAR BUMPER CLIPS (WCP)	Necessary	21.00 F	*21.00 F
7	2		*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER (WCP)	Necessary	56.00 F	*56.00 F
8	2		*REAR BUMPER BRACKET (WCP)	Repair	40.00 F	*-F
9	1		*REAR END PANEL (WCP)	Bent	210.00 F	*210.00 F
10	1		*REAR BUMPER SIDE (LH) (WCP)	Deformed	95.00 F	*95.00 F
11	1		*REAR TAIL LAMP (LH) (WCP)	Cracked	140.00 F	*140.00 F
12	1		*REAR WINDSCREEN RUBBER (WCP)	Cracked	350.00 F	*350.00 F
13	1		*REAR SPARE TYRE HOLDER (WCP)	Repair	105.00 F	*-F
14	1		*REAR BOOT 70 KM/M STICKER	Necessary	10.00 FS	*10.00 FS
F=Fr	anchise	part. S=SpcN	еп.	Sub Total (S\$)	1,894.00	1,632.00
			+ Margin on L,N	tems 15.00/15.00% (S\$)	282.60	243.30
				Total Parts (S\$)	2,176.60	1,875.30

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

# Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO KNOCK, WELD, REMOVE & FIX ABOVE PARTS	New	800.00	600.00
2	TO PUTTY , RESPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTING AREAS	New	600.00	500.00
3	TO REMOVE & REFIX ABOVE REAR WINDSCREEN	New	120.00	120.00
4	TO CHECK WIRING	New	30.00	30.00
	Gross Labor	ır Cost (S\$)	1,550.00	1,250.00
_	Report was unsubmitted duri	na this print out		

< END OF ESTIMATES >